
Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galasso Ivan (01/2380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrarelli Enrico (01/2844) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 0 0 0,00

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 0 0 0,00

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 0 0 0,00

Galasso Ivan 01/2380 0 0 0,00

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 0 0 0,00

Lena Luigi 03/1973 0 0 0,00

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 0 0 0,00

Odorico Federico 03/252 0 0 0,00

Pietrarelli Enrico 01/2844 0 0 0,00

La Zuppa Dei Pazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coassin Fabio (01/2250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzato Daniele (03/2795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettin Diego 01/1894 0 0 0,00

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 0 0 0,00

Coassin Fabio 01/2250 0 0 0,00

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 0 0 0,00

Manzato Daniele 03/2795 0 0 0,00

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 0 0 0,00

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 0 0 0,00

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 0 0 0,00

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 0 0 0,00

Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 0 0 0,00

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 0 0 0,00

Momentè Eros 01/2279 0 0 0,00

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 0 0 0,00

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 0 0 0,00

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 0 0 0,00

Fora Boa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bidoia Mattia (01/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottosso Adelino (01/2590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marchi Diego (01/2585) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengo  Patrik (01/2595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ros Christian (01/2881) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bidoia Mattia 01/2348 0 0 0,00

Bottosso Adelino 01/2590 0 0 0,00

Buoso Matia 01/2217 0 0 0,00

De Marchi Diego 01/2585 0 0 0,00

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 0 0 0,00

Mengo  Patrik 01/2595 0 0 0,00

Ros Christian 01/2881 0 0 0,00



Bad Birikini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostinis Samuel (01/2860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisiol Matteo (01/2780) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamuner Damiano (01/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostinis Samuel 01/2860 0 0 0,00

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 0 0 0,00

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 0 0 0,00

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 0 0 0,00

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 0 0 0,00

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 0 0 0,00

Trevisiol Matteo 01/2780 0 0 0,00

Zamuner Damiano 01/762 0 0 0,00


